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Overview
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Price
0.795 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -063%(-0.01)

AU000000MYR2
MYR

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Commerce
Stock

410 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.79 AUD (85,372)
0.795 AUD (28,840)
0.80 AUD

0.805 AUD

0.79 AUD

0.80 AUD

0.79965 AUD
1,886,285
1,501,217.57

448

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MYR2&ID_NOTATION=31325314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dacbc2572282a756516b47509bcbb37bb481dff2c460c48de909f264b1be91e6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2e44c1a16ccdad13&time=1721217192&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea633017fc5f4277696ebc6105431eca020f4385dec089f649592add7fbaca0d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60abd721779734172&time=1721217192&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9d3930c5c88c1a0629d6abb0515e1d5bd6909048899568f63eab1914f546532&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0cc2b81f72de8430c&time=1721217192&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7222f5502e8ad8e283d395947937021510bb29fd51a49ac118123f61d2310a7a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd818881a29de9f8b&time=1721217192&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7541679804f4821468da4f334cb3cf087a39d16d6355b33d87028a7f15b67de2&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39d874e4791585f20&time=1721217192&tool=RSC

MYER HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 08:10:06

Price
0.795 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -063%(-0.01)

ISIN AU000000MYR2
Symbol MYR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 410 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.79 AUD (85,372)
Ask (Ask size) 0.795 AUD (28,840)
Open 0.80 AUD
High 0.805 AUD
Low 0.79 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.80 AUD
VWAP 0.79965 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,886,285
Trading volume 1,501,217.57
Number of trades 448
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.26% +25.20% +60.61%
Perf (abs.) +0.15 +0.16 +0.30
Beta 0.94 1.26 1.19
Volatility 51.21 51.02 54.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:32 0.474 EUR 0.00 2

16
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:02 0.464 EUR 0.00 1

16
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 0.795 AUD 1.50 448
Exchange 16

2/3

0.794 AUD (1,727,648
0.728 AUD (1,997,773
0.741 AUD (2,020,166
0.660 AUD (1,980,149
0.895 AUD (2024/03/25
0.565 AUD (2024/01/05
0.895 AUD (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.480 AUD (2023/10/24)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31325314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31532612

MYER HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
MYER :

MY STORE

Contact Details
MYER HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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